EXHIBIT A
WSSA Tuition & Fee Schedule for
2024-2025 School Year

Student Name: Grade:
Select Payment Plan: A B C Parent/Guardian Initials:
PLAN A — Pay in Full Less $ 300 Discount Included Below
Deposit Due 2/15/24
With Continuous
Enrollment
Grade Agreement Due April 15, 2024 Total Tuition
(non-refundable)

K-4 S 1,000.00 S 21,540.00 S 22,540.00
5and 6 S 1,000.00 S 21,920.00 S 22,920.00
7and 8 S 1,000.00 S 22,500.00 S 23,500.00
9, 10,11 S 1,000.00 S 23,250.00 S 24,250.00

12 S 1,000.00 S 25,025.00 S 26,025.00
PLAN B — Pay Per Semester Less $ 200 Discount Included Below
Deposit Due 2/15/24
With Continuous
Enrollment
Grade Agreement Due April 15, 2024 Due December 15, 2024 Total Tuition
(non-refundable)

K-4 S 1,000.00 S 10,820.00 S 10,820.00 S 22,640.00
5and 6 S 1,000.00 S 11,010.00 S 11,010.00 S 23,020.00
7and 8 S 1,000.00 S 11,300.00 S 11,300.00 S 23,600.00
9,10,11 S 1,000.00 S 11,675.00 S 11,675.00 S 24,350.00

12 S 1,000.00 S 12,562.50 S 12,562.50 S 26,125.00
PLAN C — Monthly Payment Plan
Deposit Due 2/15/24 Due on the 1% of
With Continuous every month
Enroliment May, 2024 — March,
Grade Agreement 2025 Total Tuition
(non-refundable) (Feb is deposit for
next year)
10 payments

K-4 S 1,000.00 S 2,184.00 S 22,840.00
5and 6 S 1,000.00 S 2,222.00 S 23,220.00
7 and 8 S 1,000.00 S  2,280.00 S 23,800.00
9,10,11 S 1,000.00 S  2,355.00 S 24,550.00

12 S 1,000.00 S 2,532.50 S 26,325.00

Total Tuition includes books, materials, school supply kits, yearbook, outdoor education fees (grades 5™-12%), student accident
insurance, extracurricular sports, electives, lab fees, field trips, class trips, PE uniforms, and the Winston School Parents’
Association membership dues. Late/NSF fees: A fee of $35 will be assessed for payments received after the due date; $40 will be
assessed for returned checks or ACH bank drafts. Not included: Lunch, Extended Day Program, ISAS Artsfest, School Uniforms,
and Activities outside of school day such as homecoming, prom, and student clubs.



